OmniCare Control Unit ~ Technical Specification
Power supply 230V AC
Power consumption (VA) 10VA + 1VA per remote handset connected
Weight 21kg up to 32way, 26kg up to 64way, 37kg up to 128way units.
Humidity range 95% Non-condensing
Temperature range -10˚C to +30˚C
Indicators In-use, call, fault, power, charger and speech volume
Remote signalling of fault Volt-free contact, closing/opening set on commissioning

� Wall mountable ~ optional flush mounting with bezel (see below).
� Lockable glazed door.
� Speech steered (DRS remotes) and Full duplex (Fire telephones) speech.
� Fully monitored ~ faults reported at the Master Control Panel.
� Battery backed ~ 24 hour quiescent with 3 hours full use, 230V AC with
built-in battery charger.
� Volt free contact ~ operated when in fault, set during installation.
� Indicators for : in use/occupied, call, fault, power, charger and speech volume.
� ‘Listening’ facility.
� Fully BS5588 Part 11, BS5839 part 9 and BS8300 compliant, when installed
according to both standards.
� Distinguishing ‘Orange’ name panel.
Master Control Panel
+44 (0) 1892 664422
Master Control Panels:
Mini: BVOC8M~8-way mini, BVOC16M~16-way mini, BVOC32M~32-way mini.
BVCRFB2 8-32 way flush mounting bezel.
Standard: BVOC48~48-way, BVOC64~64-way.
BVCRFB1 16-64 way flush mounting bezel.
Large: BVOC80~80-way, BVOC96~96-way, BVOC112~112-way, BVOC128~128-way.
Stainless steel units available.
Remote Units:
Disabled Refuge: BVOCECP~standard red unit, BVOCECPS~stainless steel unit.
Flush Mounting Bezels: BVCRMRED~for BVOCECP and BVCRMSS~for BVOCECPS.
Advanced Disabled Refuge: BVOCAS~standard surface mounting and BVOCAF~flush mounting.
Fire Telephone: BVFH~red push door, BVFHL~red slot lock, BVFHB~red push door & beacon,
BVFHLB~red slot lock & beacon. Stainless steel enclosures and bezels are made to order. Please ring for details.
Flush Mounting Bezels: BVFHBEZ.
Combined DRS and Fire Telephone:
Push door: BVOCRFC~red unit, BVOCRFXB~red unit with beacon, BVOCRFCS~stainless steel unit
Locking door: BVOCRFCL~red unit, BVOCRFCLXB~red unit with beacon, BVOCRFCSL~stainless steel unit.
Flush mounting bezel available.
Disabled Toilet Alarm: BVOCDTA~disabled toilet alarm kit, BVOCDTAS~stainless steel.
Repeater Unit: BVFREPEM.
Product Codes
BVOC64~64 way
BVOC32~32 way
BVOC128~128 way
For specific technical advice on the system, choice of cabling, cabling design
or any other aspect of the VIGIL range of products, please contact our
Technical Advice Team on: +44 (0) 1892 664422
Cert No. FM41357